May 22 2024 (09:21) India Rail Info 1

Jodhpur - Bathinda Express/14721 - Exp - NWR
MTD/Merta Road Junction to BKN/Bikaner Junction
4h 10m - 173 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1T U Jodhpur 15:15 5 |1 0 20 [241 |NWR
2 |RKB  |Raikabag Palace Junction |15:21 15:23 2m |1 |1 2 65 |237 [NWR
3 |BNO |Banar 15:34 15:36 2m |1 |1 14 |54 NWR
4 YwL  \Jajiwal 15:45 15:46 m |1 |1 22 |120 NWR
5 |KSW |KheriSalwa 15:55 15:57 2m (1 |1 40 |56 269 |NWR
6 |PPR |Pipar Road Junction 16:04 16:06 2m |2 |1 47 |76 NWR
7 |UMED |Umed 16:21 16:22 m (1 |1 65 [131 (307 [NWR
8 |KXG |Kharia Khangar 16:27 16:29 2m |1 |1 76 |57 (315 [NWR
9 |GOTN |Gotan 16:36 16:38 2m |1 |1 83 [54 (324 [NWR
10 (MTD |Merta Road Junction 17:00 17:05 5m |1 1 103 |39 NWR
11 |KIW  |Khajwana 17:40 17:42 2m (1 |1 126 |75 NWR
12 [MDW |Marwar Mundwa 17:55 17:57 2m |1 1 142 |66 |334 [NWR
13 [NGO |Nagaur 18:13 18:18 5m |1 |1 160 |73 |296 [NWR
14 |BWS |Badwasi 18:30 18:32 2m |2 |1 175 |43 280 |[NWR
15 [NOK [Nokha 19:24 19:26 2m |1 |1 212 (39 (322 [NWR
16 [DSO |Deshnoke 20:15 20:17 2m (1 |1 244 (33 (275 [NWR
17 |BKN |Bikaner Junction 21:15 21:25 10m |1 |1 276 |16 NWR
18 |LGH |Lalgarh junction 21:40 21:42 2m |1 |1 280 |97 (228 [NWR
19 |LKS Lunkaransar 22:29 22:31 2m (1 |1 355 |82 (193 [NWR
20 |(MHJ |Mahajon 23:00 23:02 2m |1 |1 395 |74 [198 |NWR
21 |AS Arjansar 23:15 23:17 2m |1 |1 411 |72 |199 |NWR
22 |RS Rajiyasar 23:30 23:32 2m (1 |1 427 |61 |194 [NWR
23 |BDWL |Biradhwal 23:45 23:47 2m (0 |1 440 (22 |191 |NWR
24 |SOG |Suratgarh junction 00:35 00:40 5m |1 (2 |458 |62 |171 [NWR
25 |PGK |PiliBanga 01:04 01:06 2m |1 |2 |483 (34 (177 |NWR
26 |HMH |Hanumangarh junction  |01:50 01:55 5m |1 |2 508 (66 (184 |NWR
27 |SGRA |Sangaria 02:19 02:21 2m |1 |2 534 |62 NWR
28 |MBY |Mandi Dabwali 02:50 02:55 5m (1 (2 [564 |53 NWR
29 |PTRL |Pathrala 03:02 03:03 Tm |1 |2 |571 |19 NWR
30 |BTI Bathinda Junction 04:35 0 |2 600 |- 207 [NR

May 22 2024 (09:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



